Mulmin. From (Person	Kennetu	of of	SSIGNMEN A	I (onice	)	F. 4	Time 3\0	82018	11 July of
Estimated Co.		Of		ill to:		Liate	TimeOto	SPORT	4-447
OD / TP/W	S/TP RES/OD I	RES/EVA/II		411 00.					
	hicle No:		141 C			Insured:	SLS	1817B	
at Workshop			Trading			Tel:	9108:	8CF	
of		8K 5038		Park	3	₹01-10 A			
Policy No:				Claim No:					
Sum Insured:				Excess:					
Make of Veh: (Client's Record						D.O.	Α	300870	18
CA / REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24	HRS (UP) Person	Contacted:	Anth	บกบ		O.D. Endorse		
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	$m(\sqrt{)}$	Estimate		-	,			
	SLT 141C - 8F28F 212	NS/DV(16		vbna			DOA: US	5-100CUb	
-	lump Su	m \$400	06/-, 5	days	CA	Red: 5	064 -	68 :5	かる

#### - Pre repair inspection request - SLF141C VS SLS2827B (OI) DOA: 30/08/2018

From: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Tan, Lily (AJG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Lim, Sheng Yang, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi

Sent: Friday, 31 August, 2018 4:44 51 PM Attachments: 20180831144546891.pdf

Please refer to the enclosed request from Teo Keng Siang LLC.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours SULJOIS G 11 2000M

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AlG Shared Services

From: Janice Kee [mailto:janice.kee@ksteoptr.com]

Sent: Friday, August 31, 2018 4:37 PM To: Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Lim, Sheng Yang; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan,

Yoke Shi; Anthony Cheong

Subject: Re: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLS2827B AND SLF141C ON 30/08/2018

Our client has agree to the usage of your Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as the Single Joint Expert to conduct the Pre-Repair Survey.

Kindly proceed to engage your Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to perform the said Pre-Repair Survey in accordance to the NIMA Protocol.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Kee c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 111 North Bridge Road, #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza, Singapore 179098 Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

2018-08-31 14:54 GMT+08:00 Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur <a href="mailto:Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com">Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com</a>:

54

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息,请开启附件。

นี้คือการรักษาความน่อยคกับข้อความที่เข้ารหัสกับเพื่ออ่านมันให้เปิดให่ก์ที่แนบมา

이것은안전하고암호화된메시지입니다.그것을읽으려면참 부파일을엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

Click here by 2018-09-07 14:54 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

#### More Info

Disclaimer: This email and its content are confidential and intended solely for the use of the addressee. Please notify the sender if you have received this email in erior or simply detected.

Secured by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright © 2009-2917 Priorfpoint, Inc. All rights reserved.

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printcuts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com
To: janica.kee@ksteoptr.com
Cc: Liliy.Tan@aig.com .Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com .Baijit.Kaur@aig.com ,LeeYing.Chin@aig.com .NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com .Imran Ishak@aig.com .ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azlan@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com
Subject: AIGENCRYPT - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLS2827B AND SLF141C ON 30/08/2018
Date: Fr. 31 Aug 2018 06:54:47 +0000
Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: TKSF/M492-ACC-40786.18/sf(mc)

Our Reference

: SLS2827B

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

Weintend to conduct a pre-repair survey of thedamage to your client's/your customer's vehiclejointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of themotor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the jointpre-repair surveyas a single jointexpert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Fong Soon Yee	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Pleaselet us know withintwo (2)working days whether youagree to theappointment of anyof these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bearthe cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

#### Thanks and regards,

Aashweenjeet Kaur (Aashween)

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II

SG Claims Operations | AIG Shared Services

From: Janice Kee [mailto:janice.kee@ksteoptr.com]

Sent: Friday, August 31, 2018 2:43 PM

To: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Supramaniam, Darshene Cc: Anthony Cheong

Subject: Pre Repair Survey for SLF 141 C (Your Ref: SLS 2827 B Our Ref: TKSF/M492-ACC-40786.18/sf)

Dear Sir.

We attach herewith our Pre-repair survey letter for your attention.

Kindly let us have the surveyor list for our attention.

Thank you.

Regards, Janice Kee c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC 111 North Bridge Road, #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza. Singapore 179098 Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676

# 张景祥大律師樓

# Teo Keng Siang LLC

Advocates & Solicitors • Notary Public • Commissioner For Oaths

111 North Bridge Road #29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza Singapore 179098 ROC: 201510228C GST Reg No.: 201510228C

Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676 / 5688 Email: KSTEOCO@singnet.com.sg

(FAX - NOT FOR SERVICE OF COURT DOCUMENTS)

Our Ref

: TKSF/M492-ACC-40786.18/sf (mc)

Your Ref

: SLS 2827 B

Date

: 31 August 2018

To:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

AIG Building 78 Shenton Way

#07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Dept

Cc:

Peter Kheng (Owner & Driver) Blk 208 New Upper Changi Road

#03-685

Singapore 460208

Dear Sirs

Secretary in charge: Janice

Tel

: 6333 4222 (ext 60)

Fax

: 6333 5676 / 6333 5688

Email

: janice.kee@ksteoptr.com

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

BY PDX# 8181 & FAX 6835 7416 ONLY

BY POST ONLY

PDX Intercompany Exchange Pte Ltd

010808500479 FROM TEO KENG SIANG LLC

PDX Box No. 8902

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLF 141 C / SLS 2827 B ON 30/8/18 ALONG CAIRNHILL ROAD TOWARDS ORCHARD ROAD

We are instructed by Lightswift Limo Service to notify you of a road traffic accident on 30/8/18 at about 18:10 hours at ALONG CAIRNHILL ROAD TOWARDS ORCHARD ROAD involving our client's vehicle registration number SLF 141 C and vehicle registration number SLS 2827 B driven by you at the material time. A copy of our client's Singapore accident statement is enclosed. Kindly let us have a copy your Singapore accident statement report on an urgent basis.

As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please note that our client's motor vehicle SLF 141 C is now at the following workshop:-

Massive Trading & Auto

Blk 5038 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2

#01-405

Singapore 569541

Contact: 9108 2728 Anthony

Yours faithfully,

M/s Teo Keng Siang LLC

encs

Teo Keng Siang
LL.M(Singapore),
LL.B (Hons) (Singapore)

Wong Yong Sheng, Kenneth LLB (Hons) University of Bristol \*\*Survey was conducted by:-

Name of Surveyor:

Date of Survey:

Time of Survey:

Signature

Joseph Tan Chin Aik LL.B (Hons) Singapore PGDE (NTU/NIE)

# Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

5 days recommendation.

From:

Sent:

To:

Cc:

Subject:

Dear Grace

Thank you.

Regards,
lanice Kee
c/o Teo Keng Siang LLC
111 North Bridge Road,
#29-07/08 Peninsula Plaza,
Singapore 179098
Tel: 6333 4222 Fax: 6333 5676
On Fri, Oct 5, 2018 at 4:53 PM, Ng, Grace-TA < <u>Tianaigrace.Ng@aig.com</u> > wrote:
Description.
Dear Janice,
What had been seed at the LIVY?
What is the repair days recommended by LKK?
LVV have not unloaded conget in Marimon
LKK have not uploaded report in Merimen.
Post Postavde
Best Regards,
Ms. Grace Ng
Wis. Grace Ng
AIG
Alo
Complex Claims Examiner
\$25 control for \$100 co
Claims   AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
i
F) 95%

Janice Kee <janice.kee@ksteoptr.com>

Re: agreeable of cost of repair amount

Friday, 5 October 2018 5:01 PM

Ng, Grace-TA

Admin-D (LKKAuto)





Fw: Re: SLF141C

Anthony Cheong <cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg>
To: Janice Kee <janice.kee@ksteoptr,com>

Fri, Oct 5, 2018 at 4:09 PM

SUF141C

Mossive Trading.

Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

On Monday, September 10, 2018, 10:53 AM, Anthony Cheong <cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg> wrote:

Without Prejudice

HI Kenneth,

As spoken, we agreed to your revised lump sum of \$ 4,000.00.

Thanks & regards Anthony

Sent from Yahoo Mail for iPhone

On Friday, September 7, 2018, 9:20 AM, Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) <KennethKong@lkkauto.com> wrote:

Attach finalised for SLF 141C, Kenneth

From: Anthony Cheong [mailto:cheonganthony@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 5 September, 2018 3:44 PM

To: Kenneth Kong (LKKAuto) Subject: Fw: SLF141C

Hi Kenneth,

Attached GIA report, estimate and photos for your necessary action

Thanks

Anthony

NAME ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration:

Technician:

Mileage:

Time Printed 3.9.18 1:00 PM

Schore

#### Honda Vezel

Front : Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
1°24'	The second of	-5°00' 5°00'
5°03'		-3°15' 6°45'
0°04'		-0°05' 0°05'
17°37'		12°00' 14°00'
19°01'		7°00' 19°00'

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range	
-0°49'	DEI ONE		
1000		-5°00' 5°00'	
5°04'		-3°15' 6°45'	
-0°28'		-0°05' 0°05'	
17°20'		12°00' 14°00'	
16°32'		7°00' 19°00'	

#### Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
2°13'		-1°00' 1°00'
-0°01'		
0°16'		
-0°24'		-0°10' 0°10'

Rear : Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°14'		-6°00' 4°00'
0°05'		0°03' 0°10'

Camber Toe

ſ	Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
ĺ	13°10'		-6°00' 4°00'
Ī.	22°14'		0°03' 0°10'

Rear : Right

#### Rear

Cross Camber Total Toe Thrust Angle

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
-12°57'		
22°19'		0°05' 0°20'
-11°05'		

SLF 141 C

NAME ADDRESS

Home Tel.:

VIN:

Registration:

Technician:

Mileage:

Time Printed 5.9.18 9:07 AM

Anfrew

#### Honda Vezel

Front : Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°14'		-5°00' 5°00'
5°03'		-3°15' 6°45'
0°00'		-0°05' 0°05'
18°47'		12°00' 14°00'
19°01'		7°00' 19°00'

Camber
Caster
Toe
SAI
Included Angle
Turning Angle Diff.

Front : Right			
Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range	
-0°23'		-5°00' 5°00'	
5°04'		-3°15' 6°45'	
0°00'		-0°05' 0°05'	
16°55'		12°00' 14°00'	
16°32'		7°00' 19°00'	

Front

Cross Camber Cross Caster Cross SAI Total Toe Cross Turn Diff.

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range
0°36'		-1°00' 1°00'
-0°01'		
1°53'		
0°01'		-0°10' 0°10'

Rear : Left

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range		
-1°41'		-6°00' 4°00'		
0°07'		0°03' 0°10'		

Camber Toe

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range	
-1°20'		-6°00' 4°00'	
0°05'		0°03' 0°10'	

Rear: Right

Rear

Cross Camber
Total Toe
Thrust Angle

Actual	BEFORE	Specified Range		
-0°20'				
0°12'		0°05' 0°20'		
0°01'				

SLF 141 C

MSUB18112988 / Su Brothers' Molor Workshop - AMK ENTRY DATE & TIME: 31/05/2018 13:53 SUBMITTED BY: Koh Slew Ling

# 58/Mc/0327/08/18CA

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

aroresaid.	of the report being made available
<b>基础的基础的</b>	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/08/2018 13:53
Date Of Accident	30/08/2018 18:10
Exact Location Of Accident	CAIRNHILL RD TWDS ORCHARD RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLF141C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIGHTSWIFT LIMO SERVICE
Co Reg No	53309857B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91867170
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91867170
Vehicle Particulars	Particular control and the second
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at ime of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
f No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
/ehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
nsurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
ype Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
leet Policy	NO
olicy Number	5093635696-01
Cover Note Number	**************************************
Oriver The Control of	
lame of Driver	LIM SENG HUAT
RIC No	\$7029078B
late Of Birth	30/08/1970
occupation	OUTDOOR
ate Of Driving Pass	02/08/1993
riving Experience	25 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS
and.	

MALE

NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-91867170

Address

7 SERANGOON AVE 2

#06-22

Postcode

556133

, ostoode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

.

Vehicle

•

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

- and

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

......

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

UNKNOWN

GENDER:

UNKNOWN

NAME: GENDER:

: FEMALE

: FEMALE

: FEMALE

Passenger 4

Passenger 3

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN - CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SLS2827B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

KIA

Details Of Properties

NIA

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PETER KHENG S1424012H

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurence companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal Information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Menetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (Iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel'; Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

#### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

KETCH PLAN	
	Well Alist Flyich
	Veh 3132823
	Bractord RA
	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF
	+1+81+1+177+1+1++++++++++++++++++++++++
	<del></del>
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF	E THE ACCIDENT
on the sho	exicle (315 2827B) desked out  the desired out only moving  the sulf my cat sustained denayed  the postion.
11 11 400	TE -19768 9911 a line waite weiring
uddenly a V	chicle (3132827B) dished out
han my wind	+ 1 willial net as more
1 - 19 - 1911	a collises only moving
chicle. As a	tesult no cat sustained denous
11 -	1. 1.
n FIGHT SIA	e portion.
V	
•	
•	
•	n
	A
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing particul	lars are true in every respect.
CLARATION We declare the foregoing particul	lars are true in every respect.
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing particul	lars are true in every respect.
CLARATION /e declare the foregoing particul	lars are true in every respect.
CLARATION Ve declare the foregoing particul	lars are true in every respect.  Driver's Ngnature Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Massive Trading & Auto
Mailing address: Blk 225 #07-579 Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Singapore 560225

H/P 91082728

Fax: 64816131

Lightswift Limo Service 7 Serangoon Ave 2 #06-22 Singapore 556133

Not Motheriel

11 Sm & 3850/ 4000

Resorry After Paint

Vehicle No : SLF 141 C

Make/Model: Honda Vezel 1.5 X A

Year : 2017

Qty	Description		Unit Price	Amount
Estimate (	Cost Of Repair			
1 00	D		Se	
1 pc	Rear o/s tail-lamp assy	936.60	0	\$688.10 ×
1 pc 1 pc			27	\$1,125.60
1 pc 1 pc	Rear o/s door rubber Rear o/s door inner lock			\$165.10 K
1 pc	Rear bumper 762	.7.	su/v	\$245.60 X
1 pc	Rear o/s side bumper	.70,95.00	B	\$825.60
1 pc	Rear o/s humper side rete	iner	6	\$335.70
1 pc	Rear o/s side bumper Rear o/s bumper side reta Rear o/s fender	985.11	Belusa	\$45.80
1 pc	Rear o/s fender arch prote			\$165.10 X \$245.60 X \$825.60 X \$335.70 X \$45.80 X
1 pc	Rear axle assy			817520
1 pc	Rear o/s shock absorber	repaint	6	\$1,490.70 K
1 pc	Rear o/s hub assy		10	\$386.10
, pc	Rear ors riub assy		By	
			1 00 0/	\$6,974.60
			Less 20 %	\$1,394.92
S Nett				\$5,579.68
1 pc	Rear o/s tyre rim		RU	\$450.00
10 pcs	Rear bumper clip		\$2.00 M	\$20.00
			42.00	\$470.00
Labour Ch	arges			
Remove/re	enew the above parts including	knocking, welding & cutting.		\$1,200.00
To putter	ad annua naint			
To putty and spray paint				\$1,000.00
Check & re	econnect wiring.	LKK Auto Consultants hence notify	1	\$45.00 2
		the Repairer of the following:	balance c/f	\$8,294.68
		To resurvey before/after spray painting		
	The second second second	To display damaged part(s) during resurvey		
		<ul> <li>Parts prices are subject to confirmation</li> </ul>		
		Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis		
		No illegal modification(s) is allowed     Supplementary item(s) must be recommended.		
		T CHERRY WAS AND A PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF		

Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: Date:

#### SLF 141 C

balance b/f \$8,294.68

Labour Charges

To respray anti-rust proofing treatment \$120.00 60(

Remove/refit rear o/s door mechanism to new door. \$120.00 60(

Remove/renew rear axle, hub and shock abosrber. \$450.00 80(

Check and realign wheel alignment. \$80.00 60(

\$9,064.68

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co, Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18016017/KTBN2

Date:

08/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No:

1700052149

Claimant

SLF141C

Insured Vehicle No: SLS2827B

Vehicle No: Date of Loss:

30/08/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 6272865614SG

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SLF141C

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 (A) 11/08/2016 (Man. Year: 2015) Engine No: Chassis No: L15B4031266

Reg. Date: Colour:

Metallic Blue

Odometer:

RU11111263 164346 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car 1496 cc N/A

Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Maxxis 9 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Maxxis 9 mm Maxxis 9 mm

Front Right Side: Maxxis 9 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 6,049.68 0.00	Adjuster's 3,202.40 0.00	2,847.28 0.00	Diff % 47.06
Labour Paintwork Labour Towing	3,015.00 0.00 0.00	1,760.00 0.00 0.00	1,255.00 0.00 0.00	41.63
Calculated Gross Total (S\$) Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	9,064.68	4,962.40 4,000.00	4,102.28	45.26
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,064.68	4,000.00	5,064.68	55.87

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

31/08/2018

Date Inspected:

03/09/2018 Inspected At:

Massive Trading & Auto

Blk 5038 #01-405, Ang Mo Kio Industrial

Pk 2

Singapore 569541

Estimated Period of Repair:

5.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Re	com	mende	ed Parts		200-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	140 ANY 170 ANY 180 ANY
No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR O/S TAIL-LAMP ASSY	Serviceable	688.10 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR O/S DOOR ASSY	Bent	1,125.60 FL	*936.60 FL
3	1		*REAR O/S DOOR RUBBER	Serviceable	165.10 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR O/S DOOR INNER LOCK	Repair	245.60 FL	*-FL
5	1		*REAR BUMPER	Scratched/Cut	825.60 FL	*762.70 FL
6	1		*REAR O/S SIDE BUMPER	Buckled	335.70 FL	*195.00 FL
7	1		*REAR O/S BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Distorted	45.80 FL	*45.80 FL
8	1		*REAR O/S FENDER	Warped/Bent	1,185.90 FL	*995.00 FL
9	1		*REAR O/S FENDER ARCH PROTECTOR	Cut	175.20 FL	*175.20 FL
10	1		*REAR AXLE ASSY	Serviceable	1,490.70 FL	*-FL
11	1		*REAR O/S SHOCK ABSORBER	Serviceable	386.10 FL	*- FL
12	1		*REAR O/S HUB ASSY	Bent	305.20 FL	*305.20 FL
13	1		*REAR O/S TYRE RIM	Dented	450.00 FS	*450.00 FS
14	10		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	20.00 FS	*20.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcN	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.	-		100
				Sub Total (S\$)	7,444.60	3,885.50
			- List Item Discount on L Item		1,394.92	683.10
				Total Parts (S\$)	6,049.68	3,202.40
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

## Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	REMOVE/RENEW THE ABOVE PARTS INCLUDING KNOCKING, WELDING & CUTTING	New	1,200.00	800.00
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT	New	1,000.00	680.00
3	CHECK & RECONNECT WIRING	New	45.00	20.00
4	REMOVE/REFIT REAR O/S DOOR MECHANISM TO NEW DOOR	New	120.00	60.00
5	REMOVE/RENEW REAR AXLE, HUB AND SHOCK ABSORBER	New	450.00	80.00
6	CHECK AND REALIGN WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	60.00
7	TO RESPRAY ANTI-RUST PROOFING TREATMENT	New	120.00	60.00
	Gross Labor	ır Cost (S\$)	3,015.00	1,760.00
	Report was unsubmitted duri	ng this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >